
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Monday 
November 20, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 2023-11-04030 11/19/23, 8:12 am Nick Rd Cellphone TCL $1.00 

Burglary 3rd 2023-11-03631 11/17/23, 12:44 pm Mountain View Ln 50” Roku TV 
Camping Tents 

Cub Cadet Riding 
Mower 
Dishes 

Generator 
Space Heater 

$250.00 
$80.00 

$600.00 
 

$100.00 
$100.00 
$40.00 

TOP 1st 2023-11-03620 11/17/23, 12:11 pm Blackburn Cutoff 2002 Chevrolet Z71  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

 


